2021 Lendons Youth Dressage Festival

Schedule of Classes

Friday, August 13, 2021

Unassigned

Class HDL, Handler Class

1:30 PM

1:39 PM

1:48 PM

1:57 PM

2:06 PM

107

187

121

129

130

Celtic Harlequin by TB out of GYPSY VANNER (Gypsy Vanner)
Owner/Breeder: Terry Tucker/Unknown

Show Me The Way

Owner/Breeder: Meg Wallace/N/A

Charisma Forever by Chaka Khan out of Forever Stolen (Sunshine
Forever)

Owner/Breeder: Victoria Tenaglia/Elliott B Oppenheim

Madoc Prince Phillip

Owner/Breeder: Tracy Kelley/N/A

Chakira Z by Cheenook out of Angelina

Owner/Breeder: Lisa Torell/N/A

Class JHC, Judging Sport Horse Conformation Class

2:15PM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

101

105

107

108

111

120

121

124

129

130

131

136

141

142

144

201

213

Wellington by Unknown out of Unknown (Unknown)
Owner/Breeder: MaryAnn Luke/Unknown

FHS Sofia The First

Owner/Breeder: Elizabeth Sambor/N/A

Celtic Harlequin by TB out of GYPSY VANNER (Gypsy Vanner)
Owner/Breeder: Terry Tucker/Unknown

Ren

Owner/Breeder: Sara Couchman/N/A

Chauvinette SCF

Owner/Breeder: Shanna Pace/N/A

Lucille's Copper Ball

Owner/Breeder: Madisen Eidens/N/A

Charisma Forever by Chaka Khan out of Forever Stolen (Sunshine
Forever)

Owner/Breeder: Victoria Tenaglia/Elliott B Oppenheim

Classica VDL by Douglas VDL out of Wiancara VDL (Quite Easy 958)

Owner/Breeder: Allie Ferland/VDL stud

Madoc Prince Phillip

Owner/Breeder: Tracy Kelley/N/A

Chakira Z by Cheenook out of Angelina

Owner/Breeder: Lisa Torell/N/A

Perlita

Owner/Breeder: Dressage4kids, Inc. Dressage4kids, Inc./N/A

Conbrio by christdorn out of genovera
Owner/Breeder: Megan Kuon/N/A

Dancer by Don Diamond out of Aisha B (Argentinus)
Owner/Breeder: Lauren Kramer/Ralf Muller

Warrior Prince

Owner/Breeder: Anecia Delduco/N/A

Only at Macys
Owner/Breeder: Anecia Delduco/N/A

Finders Keepers
Owner/Breeder: Elizabeth Sambor/N/A

Lightning Storm
Owner/Breeder: Abigail Parent/N/A

2003

2009

1999

2010

2008

2006

2007

2003

2007

2003

2003

1999

2001

2010

2008

2006

2002

2000

2008

2009

2007

2009

2021 Lendons Youth Dressage Festival



Friday, August 13, 2021 Ring 1

Class SS FEI Division, SS FEI Division Combined Margaret Freeman at C
9:00 AM 186 Benno's Watermark, Ellie Sloan CT 2008
9:09 AM 141 Dancer, Lauren Kramer YT 2000 T
9:18 AM 185 Virgos Boss Man, Quentin Sloan JT 2005 T
9:27AM 131 Perlita, Ryleigh Koch PT 2006 T
9:36 AM 127 SF Virtual Reality, Katie Decker YT 2004 T
9:45AM 133 Laurel, London Morin PT 2008 o
Class SS4, 2019 USEF First Level Test 2 Margaret Freeman at C
9:54 AM 104 Budweiser, Lucy Sheldon 2005
1001AM 130 Chakira Z, Isabella Kelley 2008 -
10:08 AM 202 Outgreygous, Julia Lamotte 1999 T
10:15AM 109 Last One Picked, Deborah Young 2000 T
10:22AM 123 WEC Freedom, Maeve Magee-Katz 2003 o
1029 AM 135 My Blew Angel, Cecilia Vita 2006 -
10:36 AM - Break - T
10:56 AM 132 Four Star General, Logan Williams 2006 T
11:03AM 226 Nu Soldier Of Fortune, Maya Przestrzelski 2006 T
11:10 AM 229 Valentina, Emma Fennell -
11:17AM 126 Rhythm N' Blues, Morgan Ellis-Makovsky 2005 T
11:24 AM 120 Lucille's Copper Ball, Madisen Eidens 2003 T
11:31AM 223 Top Brass, Amy Dalton 2003 T
11:38AM 111 Chauvinette SCF, Megan Tursi 2003 T
11:45AM 205 Mirabelle, Hope Connolly 2004 T
11:52AM 191 Walk Dee Line, Emelia Lewis 2008 o
11:59 AM 208 Just Ginger, Paige Dolon 2001 T
12:06 PM - Lunch Break - T
12:56 PM 198 Twist Of Fate, Sophie Rutherford 2008 o
1:03 PM 121 Charisma Forever, Victoria Tenaglia 1999 o
1:10 PM 212 Julia Houser, Julia Houser 1999 T
1:17 PM 196 Sparticus LHF, Kathryn Sterritt 2000 T
1:24 PM 233 Glendale's Hallelujah, Lucy Paterson 2003 T
1:31 PM 234 King Lear, Hadley Perkins 2001 :
Class SS3 14-15, 2019 USEF Training Level Test 3 Margaret Freeman at C
1:38 PM 150 Delilah, Griffin Stripto 2006
1:45 PM 153 Skipper Leo Peppy, Samantha Budney 2006 T
1:52PM 232 Giada, Elizabeth Hardy 2007 T
1:59 PM 226 Nu Soldier Of Fortune, Maya Przestrzelski 2006 T
2:06 PM 105 FHS Sofia The First, Veronica Sambor 2007 T
2:13 PM 135 My Blew Angel, Cecilia Vita 2006 o
2:20PM 117 Tiros, Annemae Cashen 2006 S
2:27PM 149 Delilah, Mia Casagrande 2006 -
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Friday, August 13, 2021

Ring 2

Class SS33 & 44, Third Level and Fourth Level Combined

Djabouti, London Morin
Conbrio, Megan Kuon
Luigi, Michelle Davis
Diozar, Melanie Delduco
Rawleigh, Josie Dechaine

Class SS5, 2019 USEF Second Level Test 2

Whiskey Girl, Isabella Fabrizio
Waterford Baccalaureate, Mackenzie Pearl
Hammurabi, Catherine Sullivan
Daiquiri Dancer, Rachel Staib
Chauvinette SCF, Megan Tursi
Tide Creek Diablo, Laura Mount
Jazmine Seven, Grace McManus
- Break -

Capita, Bella Perkins

Carson, Isabella Fabrizio
Ravenna, Jettke Gray

Class SS3 11-13, 2019 USEF Training Level Test 3

9:00 AM 134
9:09 AM 136
9:18 AM 221
9:27 AM 140
9:36 AM 119
9:45 AM 113
9:52 AM 192
9:59 AM 197
10:06 AM 143
10:13 AM 111
10:20 AM 189
10:27 AM 195
10:34 AM
10:54 AM 157
11:01 AM 112
11:08 AM 235
11:15 AM 129
11:22 AM 230
11:29 AM 142
11:36 AM 187
11:43 AM 115
11:50 AM 194
11:57 AM 188
12:04 PM
1:04 PM 203
1:11 PM 184
1:18 PM 102
1:25 PM 144
1:32 PM 156
1:39 PM 178
1:46 PM 168

Madoc Prince Phillip, Charlotte Kelley
Wildwych Give 'Em Hell Harry, Maeve Early
Warrior Prince, Emma Stanton

Show Me The Way, Ella Hoover
Tinkerbelle, Elliott Johnson

Julip, Mira Rosinski

Bo, Alexia Sperdulti

- Lunch Break -

Vanilla Bean, Hannah-Sophia Grant
Queen's Native Son, Alice Kilduff
Elite, Owen Sheldon

Only at Macys, Emily Guthrie
Armontie's Gold, Maya Ryan

Silver Springs Legacy, Loretta Wilson
Lots of Dots, Jillian Thibaudeau

32
32
32
42
32

2008
2002
2001
1998

Jr/Yg Rider

2005
2002
2004
1999
2003
2008
2003

2001
2005
2001

2010
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008

2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

Virginia Leary at C
Virginia Leary at C

Virginia Leary at C
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Friday, August 13, 2021

Ring 3

Class SS3 16+, 2019 USEF Training Level Test 3

Top This Absolut, Tayah Fuller

R&R Sterlings Magnum, Kaydence Mae Selvey

Valentina, Emma Fennell
Gatsby, Hamilton Jayden
Skidaway, Emily Flanders
Phoenix, Abigail Hilliard
Doug Funnie, Kathryn Sterritt
memo, Madison Dorval

Quick Step, Rebekah Campus-Hartman

Dream Date, Skylar Adjutant

Class SS3, 2019 USEF Training Level Test 3

9:00 AM 214
9:07 AM 228
9:14 AM 229
9:21 AM 227
9:28 AM 193
9:35 AM 169
9:42 AM 231
9:49 AM 190
9:56 AM 210
10:03 AM 206
10:10 AM 103
10:17 AM 161
10:24 AM 160
10:31 AM 151
10:38 AM
10:58 AM 145
11:05 AM 107
11:12 AM 118
11:19 AM 164
11:26 AM 155
11:33 AM 163
11:40 AM 232
11:47 AM 110
11:54 AM 165
12:01 PM 124
12:08 PM
1:08 PM 137
1:15 PM 139
1:22 PM 154
1:29 PM 148
1:36 PM 159
1:43 PM 104

Presage, Lucy Sheldon
FRODO, Rory Pranchak

Roz, Merritt Perkins

Leroy, Sophie Meyer

- Break -

McCue's Poetryinmotion, Laura Kelly
Celtic Harlequin, Kelly Barry
All that Jazz, Elle Herrington
Hadassah, Adelle Woodcock
Lil Eskimo, Giulia Romano
Satin Doll, Isabelle Woodcock
Giada, Elizabeth Hardy
Bronwyn, Chyna Bohman
Millie, Sara Stein

Classica VDL, Allie Ferland

- Lunch Break -

Harly Twist, Jenna Morse
Spanky, Ariana Moore

Silver Lining, Nicolette Scott
Night Moves, Rosemary Koski
Roz, Isabel Solano
Budweiser, Lucy Sheldon

2006
2005

Adult Am.
2005
2004
2000
2003
2006
2003

2005
2004
2004
2005

2005
2003
2004
2001
2002
2002
2007
2000
1999
2001

2002
1999
2005
1999
2003
2005

Tara Manion at C

Tara Manion at C
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Friday, August 13, 2021

Ring 4

Class SS2-2, 2019 USDF Introductory Test C-2

Graceland's Candy Man, Brianna Mergenthaler
Once In A Blue Moon, Kaylee Woods
Lightning Storm, Abigail Parent

Gustur fra Steinsholti, Liv Dacosta Robinson
Laura Lee, Cayce Miller

Nayah, Allison Lewis

Frosted Bandit, Jasmine Jutkofsky

Ziggy stardust, Bronwyn Pilato

Just Over the Rambo, Madison Milander
Prince Charming, McKinley Masiko

Exodus, Eden Weber

Chance's Dreamkeeper, Summer Kiernan

Class SS1, 2019 USDF Introductory Test B

Marshmallow Fluff, Gianna Calabro

Nayah, Claudia Arnold

- Break -

Ren, Charlotte Couchman

Fortunato Cavallo's Carol Ann, Patience Riccio
Larkzpur, Michele Conn

Finders Keepers, Vaeda Vojticek

Mr. Ben, Ainsley Glennon

Just Over the Rambo, Molly Rutherford

Class SS2-1, 2019 USDF Introductory Test C-1

9:00 AM 218
9:07 AM 125
9:14 AM 213
9:21 AM 177
9:28 AM 162
9:35 AM 182
9:42 AM 219
9:49 AM 224
9:56 AM 207
10:03 AM 138
10:10 AM 216
10:17 AM 122
10:24 AM 106
10:31 AM 183
10:38 AM
10:58 AM 108
11:05 AM 146
11:12 AM 114
11:19 AM 201
11:26 AM 215
11:33 AM 199
11:40 AM 181
11:47 AM 179
11:54 AM 101
12:01 PM 204
12:08 PM
1:08 PM 225
1:15 PM 166
1:22 PM 152
1:29 PM 180
1:36 PM 147
1:43 PM 116
1:50 PM 211
1:57 PM 158
2:04 PM 220

Candy, Mimi Doman

Silver Springs Legacy, Sayuri Lakhkar
Wellington, Micaela Kostyk

Lucky Charm, Lillian Gallagher

- Lunch Break -

Lunar Eclipse, Kayson Jacques
Rocket, Marie Ackerley

Merriwold Bella, Lauren Caruso

Candy, Paetyn Norberg

Giana Marie, Ella Purvis

Misty Morn's Just Mo, Oneida Derreumaux
Chantilly Lace aka Bliss, Hailey Gibney
Phoenix, Ciara Wardwell

Gypsy Rosalie, Anne-Marie Hinckley

2002
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2008
2007
2002
2010
2008
2002

2010
2012

2007
2010
2010
2007
2013
2010

2010
2008
2006
2007

2008
2006
2010
2013
2006
2010
2008
2010
2008

Joy Black at C
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Friday, August 13, 2021

Ring 5

Class DT1, Dressage Trail Walk/Trot

Mr. Ben, Ainsley Glennon

Lil Eskimo, Giulia Romano

Wellington, Micaela Kostyk

Marshmallow Fluff, Gianna Calabro

Misty Morn's Just Mo, Oneida Derreumaux
Ren, Charlotte Couchman

Fortunato Cavallo's Carol Ann, Patience Riccio
Finders Keepers, Vaeda Vojticek

Larkzpur, Michele Conn

Graceland's Candy Man, Brianna Mergenthaler
Once In A Blue Moon, Kaylee Woods

Class DT2 11-14, Dressage Trail Walk/Trot/Canter

Frosted Bandit, Jasmine Jutkofsky
Chakira Z, Isabella Kelley

Lots of Dots, Jillian Thibaudeau

- Break -

Gypsy Rosalie, Anne-Marie Hinckley
Merriwold Bella, Lauren Caruso
Ziggy stardust, Bronwyn Pilato

Tide Creek Diablo, Laura Mount
Lightning Storm, Abigail Parent

FHS Sofia The First, Veronica Sambor
Madoc Prince Phillip, Charlotte Kelley

Class DT2 15-22, Dressage Trail Walk/Trot/Canter

9:00AM 215
9:09AM 155
9:18AM 101
9:27AM 106
9:36 AM 116
9:45AM 108
9:54AM 146

10:03AM 201

10:12AM 114

1021 AM 218

10:30 AM 125

10:39AM 219

10:48 AM 130

1057 AM 168

11:06 AM

1126 AM 220

11:35AM 152

1144 AM 224

1153 AM 189

12:02PM 213

12:11PM 105

1220PM 129

1229PM 192

12:38PM 214

1247PM 109

1256 PM 110
1:05PM 205
114PM 126
1:23PM 202
1:32PM 151

Waterford Baccalaureate, Mackenzie Pearl
Top This Absolut, Tayah Fuller

Last One Picked, Deborah Young
Bronwyn, Chyna Bohman

Mirabelle, Hope Connolly

Rhythm N' Blues, Morgan Ellis-Makovsky
Outgreygous, Julia Lamotte

Leroy, Sophie Meyer

2013
2002
2006
2010
2010
2007
2010
2007
2010
2002
2008

2008
2008
2008

2008
2010
2007
2008
2009
2007
2010

2002
2006
2000
2000
2004
2005
1999
2005

Krystal Wilt at C
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Saturday, August 14, 2021

Ring 1

Class 11 13-17, USEF First Level Division

Class 33 &44, USEF Third and Fourth Level Division Combinet

Walk Dee Line, Emelia Lewis

Rhythm N' Blues, Morgan Ellis-Makovsky
R&R Sterlings Magnum, Kaydence Mae Selvey
Four Star General, Logan Williams
Budweiser, Lucy Sheldon

Mirabelle, Hope Connolly

Nu Soldier Of Fortune, Maya Przestrzelski
Chakira Z, Isabella Kelley

My Blew Angel, Cecilia Vita

Wood Times, Sarah Feik

Twist Of Fate, Sophie Rutherford

Carson, Isabella Fabrizio

Djabouti, London Morin

Diozar, Melanie Delduco
Rawleigh, Josie Dechaine
Jazmine Seven, Grace McManus
- Break -

Conbrio, Megan Kuon

Luigi, Michelle Davis

Class FEI Division, FEI Division Combined

Laurel, London Morin

Perlita, Ryleigh Koch

Dancer, Lauren Kramer

SF Virtual Reality, Katie Decker
Benno's Watermark, Ellie Sloan
Virgos Boss Man, Quentin Sloan

Just Over the Rambo, Kody Rutherford
Graceland's Candy Man, Kelsey Mergenthaler

8:00 AM 191
8:07AM 126
8:14 AM 228
821 AM 132
8:35AM 104
842 AM 205
849 AM 226
856 AM 130
9:03AM 135
9:10AM 175
9:17AM 198
924 AM 112
9:31AM 134
9:40 AM 140
9:49 AM 119
9:58 AM 195
10:07 AM
10:27 AM 136
10:36 AM 221
10:45AM 133
10:54 AM 131
11:03AM 141
11:12 AM 127
11:221AM 186
11:30 AM 185
Class LL, Leadline Class
11:39 AM 200
11:48 AM 222
11:57 AM 217

Delilah, Baine Stripto

32
42
32
32

32
32

PT
PT
YT
YT
cT
JT

Margaret Freeman at C

2008
2005
2005
2006
2005
2004
2006
2008
2006
2004
2008
2005

Margaret Freeman at C

2008
1998
2004
2003

2002
2001

Margaret Freeman at C

2008
2006
2000
2004
2008
2005

2015
2014
2014

Lendon Gray at C
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Saturday, August 14, 2021

Ring 2

Class 22, USEF Second Level Division

Whiskey Girl, Isabella Fabrizio

Daiquiri Dancer, Rachel Staib

Hammurabi, Catherine Sullivan

Tide Creek Diablo, Laura Mount
Chauvinette SCF, Megan Tursi

Jazmine Seven, Grace McManus

Capita, Bella Perkins

Waterford Baccalaureate, Mackenzie Pearl
Ravenna, Jettke Gray

Class BB 14-15, USEF Training Level Division B

Delilah, Mia Casagrande

Quick Step, Rebekah Campus-Hartman
FHS Sofia The First, Veronica Sambor
Skidaway, Emily Flanders

Nu Soldier Of Fortune, Maya Przestrzelski
Skipper Leo Peppy, Samantha Budney
Leroy, Sophie Meyer

Immortal Thor, Renee Stockfisch
Giada, Elizabeth Hardy

- Break -

My Blew Angel, Cecilia Vita

Tiros, Annemae Cashen

Top This Absolut, Tayah Fuller

Delilah, Griffin Stripto

Class BB 11-13, USEF Training Level Division B

8:00 AM 113
8:07 AM 143
8:14 AM 197
8:21 AM 189
8:28 AM 111
8:35 AM 195
8:42 AM 157
8:49 AM 192
8:56 AM 235
9:03 AM 149
9:10 AM 210
9:17 AM 105
9:24 AM 193
9:31 AM 226
9:38 AM 153
9:45 AM 151
9:52 AM 209
9:59 AM 232
10:06 AM
10:26 AM 135
10:33 AM 117
10:40 AM 214
10:47 AM 150
10:54 AM 230
11:01 AM 156
11:08 AM 188
11:15 AM 194
11:22 AM 129
11:29 AM 102
11:36 AM 184
11:43 AM 144
11:50 AM
12:50 PM 168
12:57 PM 142
1:04 PM 178
1:11 PM 115
1:18 PM 187

Wildwych Give 'Em Hell Harry, Maeve Early
Armontie's Gold, Maya Ryan

Bo, Alexia Sperduti

Julip, Mira Rosinski

Madoc Prince Phillip, Charlotte Kelley
Elite, Owen Sheldon

Queen's Native Son, Alice Kilduff
Only at Macys, Emily Guthrie

- Lunch Break -

Lots of Dots, Jillian Thibaudeau
Warrior Prince, Emma Stanton

Silver Springs Legacy, Loretta Wilson
Tinkerbelle, Elliott Johnson

Show Me The Way, Ella Hoover

2005
1999
2004
2008
2003
2003
2001
2002
2001

2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006

2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

Katie Rocco at C

Katie Rocco at C
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Saturday, August 14, 2021

Ring 3

Class BB 18-22, USEF Training Level Division B

8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:14 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:42 AM
8:49 AM
8:56 AM
9:03 AM
9:10 AM
9:17 AM
9:24 AM
9:31 AM
9:38 AM
9:45 AM
9:52 AM
9:59 AM

139
159
155
148
124
229
231
164
163
123
110
167
190
227
206
137
107
165

Spanky, Ariana Moore

Roz, Isabel Solano

Lil Eskimo, Giulia Romano
Night Moves, Rosemary Koski
Classica VDL, Allie Ferland
Valentina, Emma Fennell
Doug Funnie, Kathryn Sterritt
Hadassah, Adelle Woodcock
Satin Doll, Isabelle Woodcock
WEC Freedom, Maeve Magee-Katz
Bronwyn, Chyna Bohman

ZZ Betchawanna beamer, Lauren Rosa

memo, Madison Dorval
Gatsby, Hamilton Jayden
Dream Date, Skylar Adjutant
Harly Twist, Jenna Morse
Celtic Harlequin, Kelly Barry
Millie, Sara Stein

- Break 10:06 AM to 10:26 AM -
Class 11 18-22, USEF First Level Division

10:26 AM
10:33 AM
10:40 AM
10:47 AM
10:54 AM
11:01 AM
11:08 AM
11:15 AM
11:22 AM
11:29 AM
11:36 AM
11:43 AM
11:50 AM
11:57 AM
12:04 PM

208
212
202
121
109
123
120
223
157
196
111
233
234
235

Just Ginger, Paige Dolon

Julia Houser, Julia Houser
Outgreygous, Julia Lamotte
Charisma Forever, Victoria Tenaglia
Last One Picked, Deborah Young
WEC Freedom, Maeve Magee-Katz
Lucille's Copper Ball, Madisen Eidens
Top Brass, Amy Dalton

Capita, Bella Perkins

Sparticus LHF, Kathryn Sterritt
Chauvinette SCF, Megan Tursi
Glendale's Hallelujah, Lucy Paterson
King Lear, Hadley Perkins

Ravenna, Jettke Gray

- Lunch Break 12:04 PM to 12:54 PM-

Class BB 16-17, USEF Training Level Division B

12:54 PM
1:01 PM
1:08 PM
1:15 PM
1:22 PM
1:29 PM
1:36 PM

103
169
154
160
145
161
104

Presage, Lucy Sheldon

Phoenix, Abigail Hilliard

Silver Lining, Nicolette Scott

Roz, Merritt Perkins

McCue's Poetryinmotion, Laura Kelly
FRODO, Rory Pranchak

Budweiser, Lucy Sheldon

1999
2003
2002
1999
2001

2000
2001
2002
2003
2000
2003
2003
Adult Am.
2003
2002
2003
1999

2001
1999
1999
1999
2000
2003
2003
2003
2001
2000
2003
2003
2001
2001

2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005

Ann Guptill at C

Ann Guptill at C
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Saturday, August 14, 2021

Ring 4

Class AA 15-19, Walk/Trot/Canter Division

Wood Times, Julia Barown

Woah Nelly, Emily Dibble

Wellington, Micaela Kostyk

Graceland's Candy Man, Brianna Mergenthaler
Rocket, Marie Ackerley

Chance's Dreamkeeper, Summer Kiernan
Giana Marie, Ella Purvis

Just Over the Rambo, Madison Milander
Spotless, Gabby Woeppel

Impress This Lady, Natalie Porto
Marshmallow Fluff, Gianna Calabro
Fortunato Cavallo's Carol Ann, Patience Riccio
Mr. Ben, Ainsley Glennon

Nickleback, Elizabeth Dunn

Nayah, Claudia Arnold

Finders Keepers, Vaeda Vojticek
Larkzpur, Michele Conn

Impress This Lady, Katherine Peeters
- Break -

Just Over the Rambo, Molly Rutherford
Ren, Charlotte Couchman

Class AA 13-14, Walk/Trot/Canter Division

Silver Springs Legacy, Sayuri Lakhkar
Gustur fra Steinsholti, Liv Dacosta Robinson
Lucky Charm, Lillian Gallagher

Gypsy Rosalie, Anne-Marie Hinckley
Patch of Love, Beth Heinrich

Lunar Eclipse, Kayson Jacques

Laura Lee, Cayce Miller

Chantilly Lace aka Bliss, Hailey Gibney
Ziggy stardust, Bronwyn Pilato

Exodus, Eden Weber

Frosted Bandit, Jasmine Jutkofsky

8:00 AM 176
8:07AM 171
8:14AM 101
8:21AM 218
8:28AM 166
8:35AM 122
8:42 AM 147
849 AM 207
856 AM 172
Class WT, Walk/Trot Division
9:03AM 173
9:10AM 106
9:17AM 146
924 AM 215
9:31AM 128
9:38AM 183
9:45AM 201
9:52AM 114
959 AM 174
10:06 AM
10:26 AM 199
10:33AM 108
10:40 AM 179
10:47 AM 177
10:54 AM 204
11:01 AM 220
11:08 AM 170
11:15AM 225
11:22 AM 162
11:29 AM 211
11:36 AM 224
11:43 AM 216
11:50 AM 219
11:57 AM 125

Once In A Blue Moon, Kaylee Woods

- Lunch Break 12:04 PM to 1:04 PM -
Class AA 8-12, Walk/Trot/Canter Division

1:04 PM
1:11 PM
1:18 PM
1:25 PM
1:32 PM
1:39 PM
1:46 PM
1:53 PM

180
182
213
116
158
152
138
181

Candy, Paetyn Norberg

Nayah, Allison Lewis

Lightning Storm, Abigail Parent

Misty Morn's Just Mo, Oneida Derreumaux
Phoenix, Ciara Wardwell

Merriwold Bella, Lauren Caruso

Prince Charming, McKinley Masiko
Candy, Mimi Doman

2005
2004
2006
2002
2006
2002
2006
2002
2004

2009
2010
2010
2013
2010
2012
2007
2010
2013

2010
2007

2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008

2013
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Regina Cristo at C

Regina Cristo at C

Regina Cristo at C
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Saturday, August 14, 2021

Ring 5

Class PCT 11-14, Prix Caprilli Class Training Level

8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM
9:21 AM
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
9:57 AM

232
194
186
105
220
152
230
204
168
216
198
211
191

Giada, Elizabeth Hardy

Julip, Mira Rosinski

Benno's Watermark, Ellie Sloan

FHS Sofia The First, Veronica Sambor
Gypsy Rosalie, Anne-Marie Hinckley
Merriwold Bella, Lauren Caruso

Wildwych Give 'Em Hell Harry, Maeve Early

Lucky Charm, Lillian Gallagher

Lots of Dots, Jillian Thibaudeau
Exodus, Eden Weber

Twist Of Fate, Sophie Rutherford
Chantilly Lace aka Bliss, Hailey Gibney
Walk Dee Line, Emelia Lewis

- Break -

Class PCT 15-21, Prix Caprilli Class Training Level

10:17 AM
10:26 AM
10:35 AM
10:44 AM
10:53 AM
11:02 AM
11:11 AM
11:20 AM
11:29 AM
11:38 AM
11:47 AM
11:56 AM
12:05 PM
12:14 PM

231
124
193
118
137
154
107
147
110
210
167
153
208

Doug Funnie, Kathryn Sterritt

Classica VDL, Allie Ferland

Skidaway, Emily Flanders

All that Jazz, Elle Herrington

Harly Twist, Jenna Morse

Silver Lining, Nicolette Scott

Celtic Harlequin, Kelly Barry

Giana Marie, Ella Purvis

Bronwyn, Chyna Bohman

Quick Step, Rebekah Campus-Hartman
ZZ Betchawanna beamer, Lauren Rosa
Skipper Leo Peppy, Samantha Budney
Just Ginger, Paige Dolon

- Lunch Break -

Class PCF, Prix Caprilli Class First Level

1:14 PM
1:23 PM
1:32 PM
1:41 PM
1:50 PM

109
132
127
126
120

Last One Picked, Deborah Young

Four Star General, Logan Williams

SF Virtual Reality, Katie Decker

Rhythm N' Blues, Morgan Ellis-Makovsky
Lucille's Copper Ball, Madisen Eidens

2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2010
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2000
2001
2005
2004
2002
2005
2003
2006
2000
2006
2003
2006
2001

2000
2006
2004
2005
2003

2021 Lendons Youth Dressage Festival



